

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2006/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2007 in CMWP No. 23046/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SAROJ RANI BANSAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAGHVENDRA NATH DWIVEDI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ramesh Amarchand Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner.
Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents.
Dasti service is allowed upon unserved respondents.

Process fee be paid before 2nd August, 2011, if not paid before
2nd August, 2010, list the matter before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for
non-prosecution.

If paid, issue notice as per above order and list again on 27th
September, 2011.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar